Race Date
August 03, 2013
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Randy Lehrer
Lee Booze

Ryan Singler
Jessica Tomazic
Robert Chipka
Brian Hackenburg
Don Branum
Daniel Smith
Cameron Ressel
Jonathan Smith
Brian Wahl
Curtis Koch
Gregg Berry
Kyle Koch
Andrew Brandt
Laura Cobb
Jamie Chipka
Mike Bucher
Megan Kolb
Becky Martin
Tom Lopez
Nichole Wiechman
Tom Curran
Julie Osoteo
Matt Lemieux
Lauri Young
Dannette Trappe
Cara Will

Kelsey Keller
Marilyn DeJesus
Jessica Steuk
Caleb Pinegar
Douglas Nusbaum

Results By T&H Timing

7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
22 1M Top
17 1M 40-44
2 1M 15-17
42 1F Top
20 1M 50-54
12 1M 35-39
19 1M 45-49
86 2M 45-49
3 1M 18-19
14 2M 35-39
15 3M 35-39
24 2M 50-54
1 2M 15-17
5 1M 20-24
6 2M 20-24
43 1F 30-34
34 1F 20-24
21 3 M 50-54
91 2F 30-34
49 1F 35-39
87 3M 45-49
44 3F 30-34
25 4 M 50-54
89 1F 40-44
13 4M 35-39
58 1F 55-59
51 2F 40-44
48 2F 35-39
39 1F 25-29
90 1F 45-49
53 3F 40-44
9 1M 30-34
16 2M 40-44

www.thtiming.com

Overall Results

Individual

Tran 1

Time

0:53.9
1:06.3
1:05.1
0:54.0
1:08.9
1:10.1
1:00.2
0:53.6
2:43.0
1:28.2
1:13.3
0:52.3
2:49.6
1:04.6
1:30.0
1:24.1
1:09.0
1:36.9
1:10.2
0:58.0
1:17.2
1:35.9
1:15.5
1:35.6
1:38.0
1:51.7
1:00.3
0:55.8
1:29.3
1:48.7
1:53.2
1:34.7
2:12.5
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11

14
12
20
13
19
24
21
17
26
15
16
32
10
27
25
22
18
29
30
23
34
28
33

Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
42:26.9 22.6 0:30.9
43:179 22.2 0:34.9
47:06.7 20.4 0:49.2
43:31.7 22.1 0:36.8
42:43.8 22.5 1:16.1
43:37.7 22.0 1:10.2
47:19.2 203 0:42.1
44:41.8 21.5 0:51.6
47:27.4 20.2 1:04.7
46:46.3 20.5 1:07.7
48:07.4 20.0 0:46.3
48:00.9 20.0 0:51.2
50:39.4 19.0 0:34.7
48:06.8 20.0 0:33.6
49:35.6 194 0:55.3
51:16.8 18.7 0:59.7
50:39.6 19.0 0:48.5
48:475 19.7 0:51.9
51:345 18.6 0:51.8
48:09.5 19.9 1:17.4
48:27.7 19.8 0:59.3
54:15.4 17.7 0:31.4
47:26.8 20.2 1:11.9
52:11.4 18.4 0:43.9
51:32.0 18.6 0:51.8
50:46.8 18.9 0:43.4
49:11.3 195 1:21.3
52:30.8 18.3 0:36.9
52:55.4 18.1 0:38.9
50:51.2 18.9 1:45.2
54:575 175 0:41.0
52:20.1 18.3 0:55.6
54:38.8 17.6 0:39.3

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
6 22:104 7:09 1:18:14.1
2 20:41.1 6:40 1:18:25.5
5 21:51.2 7:03 1:22:54.6
12 23:36.6 7:37 1:23:46.4
13 23:57.7 T7:44 1:24:37.8
4 21:22.1 6:54 1:24:38.5
11 23:27.7 7:34 1:25:19.8
26 26:37.5 8:35 1:25:41.8
1 19:26.9 6:16 1:26:05.0
10 23:13.6 7:29 1:28:02.5
21 26:11.5 8:27 1:28:445
19 25:48.7 8:19 1:29:17.3
3 21:02.7 6:47 1:29:29.8
17 25:35.2 8:15 1:32:19.0
8 22:28.7 7:15 1:32:19.3
7 22:13.1 7:10 1:32:25.9
20 26:03.0 8:24 1:32:43.7
15 24:47.7 800 1:33:09.5
14  24:03.9 7:45 1:33:31.3
24  26:255 8:31 1:33:41.9
16 25:16.5 8:09 1:34:15.7
9 22:35.9 7:17 1:35:05.7
32 27:38.7 855 1:35:26.8
29 27:09.7 8:45 1:35:45.9
23 26:254 8:31 1:38:45.1
37 28:36.9 9:14 1:39:36.6
31 27:32.3 8:53 1:40:05.8
42 29:28.2 9:30 1:40:11.3
28 26:50.4 8:39 1:40:44.4
45 30:15.0 9:45 1:40:54.0
27 26:44.0 8:37 1:41:24.6
36 28:35.2 9:13 1:41:44.3
18 25:46.1  8:19 1:43:27.7
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Race Date
August 03, 2013

Joseph Fink
Trisha Yourkvitch
Leah Coll

Bill Lowery
Michael Koelsch
Elizabeth Eytchison
Cassie May
Rollie Bauer
Hannah Riley
Scot Davidson
Jose Cedeno
Crystal Keller
Thomas Knechtges
Bernie Krzys
Kate Gannon
Julianne Reer
Sarah Fries
Janelle Soder
Tommy Ryan
Jim Busek

Kathy Root
Tricia Rosekelly
Elaine Acree
Darryl Cloud
Christine Ryan
Alyssa Berger

7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
Overall Results

Bib No AG Place
28 1M 60-64
46 3 F 35-39
56 1F 50-54
29 2M 60-64
8 1M 25-29
55 2F 45-49
41 4 F 30-34
26 1M 55-59
92 2F 20-24
18 4 M 45-49
11 5M 35-39
40 5F 30-34
30 3M 60-64
33 1M 65-99
38 2F 25-29
36 3F 20-24
45 6 F 30-34
47 4F 35-39
10 2M 30-34
32 2M 65-99
59 2 F 55-59
57 2F 50-54
54 4F 40-44
31 4 M 60-64
60 1F 60-64
35 4F 20-24

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Individual

Tran 1

Time

2:52.9
1:31.1
2:46.7
1:20.7
1:18.2
2:31.5
1:01.3
3:59.3
2:36.4
2:13.0
2:22.6
2:00.7
3:37.8
3:09.0
2:115
3:32.6
3:32.8
2:41.1
4:14.3
3:37.0
2:50.8
3:35.3
2:26.7
3:40.8
3:47.5
4:40.7

Rnk

36
43
40
31
35
46
48
45
37
44
39
47
41
38
52
53
55
58
49
42
50
51
56
57
54
59

-- Bike = ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
56:10.8 17.1 1:21.2
58:54.2 16.3 2:23.9
56:54.0 16.9 0:49.8
54:14.4 17.7 1:42.7
56:01.0 17.1 0:44.6

1:01:30.2 15.6 0:58.4

1:01:42.0 15.6 0:37.5

1:01:14.1 15.7 1:46.3
56:29.7 17.0 0:27.6

1:00:21.8 15.9 0:48.7
56:45.3 16.9 1:19.3

1:01:32.4 15.6 0:52.2
57:51.3 16.6 0:31.1
56:32.4 17.0 1:46.0

1:07:40.3 14.2 0:59.3

1:.07:57.2 14.1 0:52.3

1:08:09.6 14.1 0:41.4

1:12:34.2 13.2 0:40.6

1:01:53.2 15.5 2:30.8
58:09.9 16.5 2:43.0

1:04:35.6 14.9 0:41.2

1:06:15.6 14.5 1:46.1

1:08:50.6 13.9 0:58.0

1:09:26.0 13.8 1:40.3

1:08:01.0 141 3:12.9

1:13:45.7 13.0 1:02.6

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
25 26:26.0 8:32 1:43:32.0
22 26:17.8 8:29 1:44:45.3
38 28:38.2 9:14 1:45:42.1
43 29:32.6 9:32 1:48:27.1
51 33:15.0 10:44 1:49:26.8
40 29:10.5 9:25 1:51:21.2
33 27:55.8 9:00 1:51:54.8
30 27:18.2 8:48 1:52:25.9
54  33:24.4 10:46 1:52:26.1
46 31:01.1 10:00 1:53:50.7
48 32:23.3 10:27 1:55:06.5
47 31:27.0 10:09 1:55:07.7
41 29:15.1  9:26 1:55:28.0
44 30:01.9 9:41 1:58:49.0
53 33:23.2 10:46 2:00:41.3
34  28:249 9:10 2:04:09.2
35 28:30.7 9:12 2:04:15.6
39 29:07.5 9:24 2:05:35.0
50 33:12.4 10:43 2:05:53.6
52 33:20.9 10:45 2:05:57.5
49 32:31.0 10:29 2:06:26.2
55 39:59.5 12:54 2:09:10.2
56  43:13.0 13:56 2:19:00.4
58  48:41.8 15:42 2:31:12.7
57  46:26.1 14:59 2:31:41.1
59 54:10.0 17:28 2:33:03.8
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Race Date
August 03, 2013

1 Ashland-Y Travelin All-Starz
2 Y"NOT?"
3 Buns onthe Run

7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
63 1F Top
62 1F 0-99
64 2F 0-99

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Results

3 person relay

----- Swim  ----- Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2
Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

1 16:34.3 0:32.5 48:54.2

2 19:06.6 0:28.2 1 55117 174 0:17.3

3  20:54.2 0:51.8 2 56:21.3 17.0 0:53.6

Run
Time

Total
Time

Pace

21:46.6
31:38.7
40:45.5

7:01
10:12
13:09

1:27:47.6
1:46:42.5
1:59:46.4

08/03/2013 02:09:25



Race Date
August 03, 2013

John Gowdy
Rick Chaney
Greg Eytchison
Scott Miller
Todd Young
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7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon

Bib No AG Place
67 1M Top
69 1M Top
70 1M 0-99
68 2M 0-99
66 3M 0-99

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Overall Results

Clydesdale / Athena

Swim - Tran 1

Time Pace Time Rnk
16:23.9 2:24.9 1
19:01.7 1:22.7 3
21:37.0 3:.07.7 4
21:32.4 1.52.1 5
24:18.3 2:01.4 2

Bike  ----- Tran 2
Time Rate Time
49:12.7 195 1:51.4
56:23.1 17.0 1:09.9
57:18.3 16.8 1:08.3
57:29.6 16.7 1:30.6
55:55.3 17.2 0:44.0

----- Total
Pace Time

8:50 1:37:16.0
10:45 1:51:15.7
10:03 1:54:19.5
10:26 1:54:45.0
10:37 1:55:55.4

08/03/2013 02:09:25
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Ben Hastings
Nicholas Ritter
Anthony Coletta
Scott Schoen
Ken Klamar
Craig Coe
Colleen Oney
Connie Powell
Michael Dukeshire
Jordan Maddocks
Jennifer Fleiner
Nicholas Gaba
Ergun Baharoglu
Elizabeth Eaken

7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
Overall Results

Bib No AG Place
83 1M Top
4 1M 20-24
76 1M 25-29
80 1M 50-54
78 1M 40-44
79 2M 40-44
73 1F Top
75 1F 45-49
77 2M 25-29
7 2M 20-24
74 1F 30-34
82 1M 30-34
81 1M 65-99
72 1F 40-44

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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Duathlon

Run = —--- Tran 1
Time Pace Time
8:43.9 4:22 0:54.0
14:39.6 7:20 0:55.5
14:56.4 7:28 1:08.3
17:08.2 8:34 0:49.9
16:57.6 8:29 2:20.7
16:14.1 8:07 1:42.4
16:13.7 8:07 1:50.8
17:43.3 8:52 0:53.1
17:22.8 8:41 1:23.0
19:07.3 9:34 0:44.9
17:53.6 8:57 0:56.4
17:57.7 8:59 0:42.1
23:40.9 11:50 2:09.0
25:02.8 12:31 1:26.0

----- Bike  ----- Tran 2
Rnk Time Rate Time
1 39:1180 244 0:42.3
2 50:15.2 191 0:29.7
5 54:19.0 17.7 1:15.7
4 53:32.8 17.9 0:42.1
3 50:16.7 19.1 2:11.5
10 58:104 16.5 1:56.3
9 58042 165 1:54.2
6 55057 174 0:46.4
8 56:31.2 17.0 1:04.1
7 56:075 17.1 0:49.6
11 1:02:43.1 15.3 0:37.0
12 1:.07:24.0 14.2 0:57.6
13 1:12:59.3 13.2 2:16.6
14 1:16:51.4 125 1:24.8

----- Run - Total

Rnk Time Pace Time
1 21:29.2 656 1:11:07.4
2 24:12.7 748 1:30:32.7
3 24:28.6 7:54 1:36:08.0
6 29:24.0 9:29 1:41:37.0
9 31:13.5 10:04 1:43:00.0
4 26:07.4 8:25 1:44:10.6
5 26:07.8 8:25 1:44:10.7
7 29:56.8 9:39 1:44:25.3
10 31:30.4 10:10 1:47:51.5
11 31:48.8 10:15 1:48:38.1
12 32:00.1 10:19 1:54:10.2
8 30:25.1  9:49 1:57:26.5
13  40:54.0 13:12 2:21:59.8
14  47:19.4 15:16 2:32:04.4

08/03/2013 02:09:26



Race Date
August 03, 2013

1 Lang/Ed 2
2 Lang/Ed 1

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

7th Annual FTMC Maple City Triathlon
Overall Results

Duathlon Team

----- Run - Tran 1 ----- Bike  ----- Tran 2

Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time
85 1M Top 1 18:07.8 9:04 0:31.5 1 57:240 16.7 0:31.9
84 1F Top 2 18411 921 0:26.2 2 1:00:31.6 15.9 0:24.3

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time

1 27:02.9 8:43 1:43:38.1

2 32:06.0 10:21 1:52:09.2

08/03/2013 02:09:26



